Price Sheet
E-mail: sales@lironlighting.com
Please contact us for any questions
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
LEDWP45W50K 45W 4500 Lm
175W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDWP70W50K 70W 6800 Lm
250W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDWP135W50K 135W 13000 Lm
400W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDWM17W50K-PC 17W 1600 Lm
75W HID or Metal
Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDWM25W50K-PC 25W 2200 Lm
100W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDFCUWP45W50K 45W 4500 Lm
175W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDFCUWP70W50K 70W 6800 Lm
250W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDSWM10W50K 10W 990 Lm
100W Incandecent
Bulb or 50W HID
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
LEDSWM15W50K 15W 1500 Lm 75W HID Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
Moisture: Wet Location
Voltage: 110-277VAC
CRI > 80
Temp. :-30-+60
℃
Beam Angle: 120°
(Photocell Available as add-
on parts)
LEDSC40W50K 40W 4400 Lm
175W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
Outdoor Fixtures

Temp. :-30-+60
℃
Beam Angle: 120°
Straight Down Light
Payment Term: Prepaid or Net term with credit line approval.
Please confirm the availability before order.
FFA Price - Free Shipping Price
Free Shipping:
$3000.00  (out of TX, LA, AR)
$2000.00 (TX, LA, AR)
Price Sheet
E-mail: sales@lironlighting.com
Please contact us for any questions
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
LEDFL15W50K277V-KN 15W 1650 Lumen
100 W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
LEDFL30W50K277V-KN 30W 3300 Lumen
175W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
LEDCMTP2FT50K20W 20W 2200 Lumen
2' Fluorescent
Vapor Tigh
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
LEDCMTP4FT50K40W 40W 4400 Lumen
4' Fluorescent
Vapor Tigh
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
LEDCNP45W50K 45W 4350 Lm
150W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDCNP70W50K 70W 6700 Lm
250W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
Compact Vapor Light Fixtures - Photocell sensor compatible / Two ways to install - suspend or surface mount /2 Ft needs to pre-

Beam Angle: 160°
Lumen: 110 lm/W
Linkable
CCT: 5000K
Payment Term: Prepaid or Net term with credit line approval.
Please confirm the availability before order.
FFA Price - Free Shipping Price
Free Shipping:
$3000.00  (out of TX, LA, AR)
$2000.00 (TX, LA, AR)
Price Sheet
E-mail: sales@lironlighting.com
Please contact us for any questions
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
LEDPK150W50K3 150W 19,500 Lm
400W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
LEDPK300W50K3 300W 39,000 Lm
1000W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
LEDPK150W50K 150W 15,000 lm
400W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
LEDPK300W50K 300W 30,000 lm
1000W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
LEDMHB150W50K 150W 18,350 lm
400W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 8 years
LEDMHB200W50K 200W 24,800 Lm
600W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 8 years
Moisture: Wet Location

Price Sheet
E-mail: sales@lironlighting.com
Please contact us for any questions
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
Moisture: Wet Location
Voltage: AC 120-277VAC
CRI >80
Color: 5000K
Temp. :-30-+60
℃
Beam Angle: 120°/90°
Dimmable: No
Finishing: White
Philips LED
LEDCNP130W50K2 130W 15,600 lm
400W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 5 years on fixtures
Picture Spec Model # Wattage Lumen Use to Replace DLC Listed? Warranty
LEDSPK45W50K 45W 4500 Lm
175W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LEDSPK70W50K 70W 7000 Lm
250W HID or
Metal Halide
Yes, DLC 6 years on fixtures
LED Dusk to Dawn Security Fixture - Photocell sensor built-in / Replace short pole street light or Security Light Fixture/ CREE COB